SPT-PD2XX4G-80D
4.25Gb/s 80km DWDM SFP Transceiver
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, +3.3V, 100GHz, DWDM EML&APD, Single mode
 Supports 4.25Gb/s bit rates
 Hot-Pluggable
 Duplex LC connector
 100GHz ITU Grid, C Band
 DWDM EML transmitter, APD photo-detector

SPT-PD2604G-80D 1529.55 196.0
Mechanical Dimensions
Order Information
SPT-PD2594G-80D 1530.33 195.9
SPT-PD2584G-80D 1531.12 195.8
SPT-PD2574G-80D 1531.90 195.7
SPT-PD2564G-80D 1532.68 195.6
SPT-PD2554G-80D 1533.47 195.5
SPT-PD2544G-80D 1534.25 195.4
SPT-PD2534G-80D 1535.04 195.3
SPT-PD2524G-80D 1535.82 195.2
SPT-PD2514G-80D 1536.61 195.1
SPT-PD2504G-80D 1537.40 195.0
SPT-PD2494G-80D 1538.19 194.9
SPT-PD2484G-80D 1538.98 194.8
SPT-PD2474G-80D 1539.77 194.7
SPT-PD2464G-80D 1540.56 194.6
SPT-PD2454G-80D 1541.35 194.5
SPT-PD2444G-80D 1542.14 194.4
SPT-PD2434G-80D 1542.94 194.3
SPT-PD2424G-80D 1543.73 194.2
SPT-PD2414G-80D 1544.53 194.1
SPT-PD2404G-80D 1545.32 194.0
SPT-PD2394G-80D 1546.12 193.9
SPT-PD2384G-80D 1546.92 193.8
SPT-PD2374G-80D 1547.72 193.7
SPT-PD2364G-80D 1548.51 193.6
SPT-PD2354G-80D 1549.32 193.5
SPT-PD2344G-80D 1550.12 193.4
SPT-PD2334G-80D 1550.92 193.3
SPT-PD2324G-80D 1551.72 193.2
SPT-PD2314G-80D 1552.52 193.1
SPT-PD2304G-80D 1553.33 193.0
SPT-PD2294G-80D 1554.13 192.9
SPT-PD2284G-80D 1554.94 192.8
SPT-PD2274G-80D 1555.75 192.7
SPT-PD2264G-80D 1556.55 192.6
SPT-PD2254G-80D 1557.36 192.5
SPT-PD2244G-80D 1558.17 192.4
SPT-PD2234G-80D 1558.98 192.3
SPT-PD2224G-80D 1559.79 192.2
SPT-PD2214G-80D 1560.61 192.1
SPT-PD2204G-80D 1561.42 192.0
SPT-PD2194G-80D 1562.23 191.9
SPT-PD2184G-80D 1563.05 191.8
SPT-PD2174G-80D 1563.86 191.7
Note: If you need more customized services, please contact us.
E-mail: info@sopto.com.cn
Web : http://www.sopto.com.cn
	SPT-PD2XX4G-80D
	4.25Gb/s 80km DWDM SFP Transceiver
	Note:
	Note:
	SPT-PD2XX4G-80D                 XX: 100GHZ ITU Gri